
Estimated Cost of Attendance 

2025-2026

Fall / Spring Semesters  Online   Online  
 Resident  

(UGOCR) 

 Non-Resident 

(UGOCNR) Resident (UGR)

 Non-Resident 

(UGNR) 

 Resident 

(UGRHM)  Non-Resident (UGNRHM) 

 Undergrad 

(ONUG) 

 Undergrad/w parent 

(ONUGHM) 

Tuition 4,176.00$     15,840.00$       4,176.00$             15,840.00$      4,176.00$         15,840.00$                         4,176.00$          4,176.00$                        

Fees 1,490.00$     1,490.00$         1,490.00$             1,490.00$        1,490.00$         1,490.00$                           810.00$             810.00$                            

Room/Housing 6,479.14$     6,479.14$         6,872.00$             6,872.00$        6,872.00$         6,872.00$                           6,872.00$          6,872.00$                        

Board/Food 4,705.00$     4,705.00$         2,945.00$             2,945.00$        2,945.00$         2,945.00$                           2,945.00$          2,945.00$                        

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment 2,934.00$     2,934.00$         2,934.00$             2,934.00$        2,934.00$         2,934.00$                           2,934.00$          2,934.00$                        

Transportation 2,000.00$     2,000.00$         2,000.00$             2,000.00$        2,000.00$         2,000.00$                           2,000.00$          2,000.00$                        

Miscellaneous 3,875.00$     3,875.00$         3,875.00$             3,875.00$        3,875.00$         3,875.00$                           3,875.00$          3,875.00$                        

Total Per Academic Year 25,659.14$   37,323.14$       24,292.00$          35,956.00$      24,292.00$       35,956.00$                         23,612.00$        23,612.00$                      

Estimated Cost of Attendance 

2025-2026

Fall / Spring Semesters Graduate On Campus

 Graduate

Online  

 Graduate Online 

Parent/Relative 
 Resident 

(GRR) 

 Non-Resident  

(GRNR) 

 Resident 

(GRINON) 

 Non-Resident 

(GROSON) 

 Graduate 

(ONGR)  Graduate (ONGRHM) 

Tuition 3,528.00$     14,688.00$       3,528.00$             14,688.00$      3,528.00$         3,528.00$                           

Fees 1,490.00$     1,490.00$         1,490.00$             1,490.00$        810.00$            810.00$                               

Room/Housing 6,872.00$     6,872.00$         6,479.14$             6,479.14$        6,872.00$         6,872.00$                           

Board/Food 2,945.00$     2,945.00$         4,705.00$             4,705.00$        2,945.00$         2,945.00$                           

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment 2,934.00$     2,934.00$         2,934.00$             2,934.00$        2,934.00$         2,934.00$                           

Transportation 2,000.00$     2,000.00$         2,000.00$             2,000.00$        2,000.00$         2,000.00$                           

Miscellaneous 3,875.00$     3,875.00$         3,875.00$             3,875.00$        3,875.00$         3,875.00$                           

Total Per Academic Year 23,644.00$   34,804.00$       25,011.14$          36,171.14$      22,964.00$       22,964.00$                         

Estimated Cost of Attendance 

2025-2026

Fall / Spring Semesters

 Two-Year 

Online  

 Two-Year 

Online  

Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Undergrad Undergrad W/ Parent

Tuition 3,168.00$     12,240.00$       3,168.00$             12,240.00$      3,168.00$         12,240.00$                         3,168.00$          3,168.00$                        

Fees 1,490.00$     1,490.00$         1,490.00$             1,490.00$        1,490.00$         1,490.00$                           810.00$             810.00$                            

Room/Housing 6,479.14$     6,479.14$         6,872.00$             6,872.00$        6,872.00$         6,872.00$                           6,872.00$          6,872.00$                        

Board/Food 4,705.00$     4,705.00$         2,945.00$             2,945.00$        2,945.00$         2,945.00$                           2,945.00$          2,945.00$                        

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment 2,934.00$     2,934.00$         2,934.00$             2,934.00$        2,934.00$         2,934.00$                           2,934.00$          2,934.00$                        

Transportation 2,000.00$     2,000.00$         2,000.00$             2,000.00$        2,000.00$         2,000.00$                           2,000.00$          2,000.00$                        

Miscellaneous 3,875.00$     3,875.00$         3,875.00$             3,875.00$        3,875.00$         3,875.00$                           3,875.00$          3,875.00$                        

Total Per Academic Year 24,651.14$   33,723.14$       23,284.00$          32,356.00$      23,284.00$       32,356.00$                         22,604.00$        22,604.00$                      

Albany State University's 2025-2026 Estimated Cost of Attendance (12cr UG, 9cr GR)

 Four-Year

On Campus 

 

Four-Year

Off-Campus 

 Four-Year

 Parent/Relative 

 Two-Year

On Campus 

 

Two-Year

Off-Campus 

 Two-year

Parent/Relative 

 Graduate

Off Campus 


